Position

Dir Of Planning & Marketing
Dir Of Planning & Marketing
Help Desk/User Support
Lead Data Processing &

Analysis Spec
Mgr Planning

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Department

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$121,337

$100,854

$69,210

$65,067

$33,453

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,532

$21,838

$30,819

$17,054

$5,261



