Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Planning & Marketing		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$121,337	\$19,532
Dir Of Planning & Marketing		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$100,854	\$21,838
Help Desk/User Support		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$69,210	\$30,819
Lead Data Processing & Analysis Spec		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$65,067	\$17,054
Mgr Planning		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$33,453	\$5,261